Pressure sequence valves
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 2.1-820E 1/2
CH-3714 Frutigen      Edition 03 35
Pressure sequence valve
Sandwich construction
•	 Pilot	operated
•	 Qmax = 20 l/min

NG4-Mini
®
TYPe CODe
 F V S A04 - #
Pressure sequence valve
Pilot operated
Type of adjustment Key S
 Control knob D
 Cover A
Sandwich construction
Mounting interface acc. to Wandfluh standard, NG4-Mini
Type list / function in P P
 in A A
 in B B
Pressure range pN   63 bar   63
 160 bar 160
 350 bar 350
Design-Index (Subject to change)
Pressure sequence valves
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 2.1-820E 2/2
CH-3714 Frutigen      Edition 03 35
CHArACTerISTICS oil viscosity  υ = 30mm2/s
∆p = f (Q) Pressure-drop flow characteristics curve
  over non-return valve
TYPe lIST / DIMeNSIONS
On sandwich typ B (FV.SA04-B) cartridge is located on B-Side.
∗ The exterior dimensions or the cartridges can be obtained
 from the data sheet 2.1-546.
Technical explanation see data sheet 1.0-100
FV.SA04-B
FV.SA04-A
FV.SA04-P
PArTS lIST
Position Article Description
10 160.2052 O-ring ID 5,28x1,78
20 238.2406 Plug VSTI G1/4"-ED
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
0 5 10 15 20 Q [l/min]
K0083
p [bar]
∗
∗
2010
SCrew-IN CArTrIDGeS INSTAlleD
The following screw-in cartridges are used in the sandwich body:
Type Designation Data sheet no.
FV.PM22 Pressure sequence valve
 • pilot operated 2.1-546
reMArK!